
IMPRESA

CONSORZIO FRA COSTRUTTORI 

I.CO.STRA. SRL

GIUGGIA COSTRUZIONI SRL

IMPRESA FALCONE COSTRUZIONI IN ACCIAIO SRL

I.L.S.ET. SRL

E.S.O. STRADE SRL

SIRCE SPA

TASSISTRO GIAN BRUNO SAS

S.C.A. GENOVA SRL

BRIXIA CANTIERI SRL

TECNOTATTI SRL

SOILTEC GENOVA SRL

METALJOB SRL

VILLA COSTRUZIONI EDILI SRL

SCAVI AUTOTRASPORTI SRL

MARTINO SRL

7 CO.S.PE.F. SRL

ESCLUSA6 RTI

ELENCO PARTECIPANTI P.A. / PONTI MANARA

1 RTI

2 RTI

3 RTI

4 RTI

5 RTI


